
 
ADMINISTRATIVE AND PROFESSIONAL STAFF COUNCIL 

2022-2023 Roster of Representatives 
 
Sector 1:  Chancellor (6 seats) 
Amy Eaton | Information Technology | MC 6507 | aeaton@siu.edu | 453-4896 | Term Ends 2025 
Rachel Frazier | Registrar’s Office | MC 4701 | rfrazier@siu.edu | 453-2981 | Term Ends 2024 
Caleb Hale | Alumni Services | MC 6809 | calebh@alumni.siu.edu | 453-1323 | Term Ends 2025 
Peter Lucas | Communications and Marketing | MC 6819 | petelucas@siu.edu | 453-3376 | Term Ends 2025 
Josi Rawls | Undergraduate Admissions | MC 4710 | josi.rawls@siu.edu | 453-2992 | Term Ends 2025 
Elyse Weller | Financial Aid Office | MC 4702 | elyse.weller@siu.edu | 453-4652 | Term Ends 2024 

 
Sector 2:  Provost/VCAA (7 seats) 
Lilia Angel-Post | CESL | MC 4518 | langel@siu.edu | 453-2265 | Term Ends 2024 
Tarnisha Green | College of Engineering | MC 6603 | green@siu.edu | 536-2463 | Term Ends 2025 
Carly Holtkamp | School of Law | MC 6804 | carly.holtkamp@siu.edu | 453-6097 | Term Ends 2024 
Rita Medina | Undergraduate Advisement | MC 6603 | rita.medina@siu.edu | 453-2261 | Term Ends 2025 
Laura Morgan | Undergraduate Advisement | MC 6603 | lauramorgan@siu.edu | 453-2261 | Term Ends 2025 
Layla Murphy | College of Liberal Arts | MC 4522 | layla@siu.edu | 453-2466 | Term Ends 2024 
Jasmine Winters | Undergraduate Advisement | MC 4620 | jwinters@siu.edu | 453-7496 | Term Ends 2025  
 
Sector 3:  School of Medicine (2 seats) 
Jeff Franklin | Center for Rural Health | MC 6892 | jfranklin@siumed.edu | 453-1251 | Term Ends 2024  
Vacant | Term Ends 2025 
 
Sector 4:  VC for Administration and Finance (2 seats) 
Susan Zamora | Procurement Services | MC 6813 | susan.zamora@siu.edu | 453-6727 | Term Ends 2025 
Vacant | Term Ends 2025 
 
Sector 5:  VC for Student Affairs (2 seats) 
Tena Bennett | VC for Student Affairs | MC 4407 | tenab@siu.edu | 453-3484 | Term Ends 2024 
Todd Bryson | University Housing | MC 6734 | tsb32@siu.edu | 453-1186 | Term ends 2025  
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 

AP STAFF COUNCIL (PROFESSIONAL CONSTITUENCIES OFFICE) 
900 Normal Avenue | Woody Hall B-342 | Mail Code 4712 | Carbondale, IL 62901 

618-453-5249 | 618-453-5222 (Fax) | apscouncil@siu.edu | apstaff.siu.edu 
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